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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Bundesliga 2002/03

06.09.2002
13.09.2002
18.09.2002
22.09.2002
29.09.2002
02.10.2002
16.10.2002
19.10.2002
23.10.2002
12.02.2003
13.11.2002
20.11.2002
24.11.2002
01.12.2002
04.12.2002
18.12.2002
21.12.2002
29.12.2002
06.04.2003
15.02.2003
19.02.2003
22.02.2003
26.02.2003
08.03.2003
16.03.2003
29.03.2003
09.04.2003
19.04.2003
27.04.2003
03.05.2003
11.05.2003
17.05.2003
21.05.2003
24.05.2003

19:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
20:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:15Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:00Uhr

TuSEM Essen
HSG D/M Wetzlar
TuSEM Essen
SC Magdeburg
TuSEM Essen

Frisch Auf Gdppingen
TuSEM Essen
TSV GWD Minden
TuSEM Essen
THW Kiel
TuSEM Essen
SG Wallau/Massenheim
TuSEM Essen
HSG Nordhorn
TuSEM Essen
TuSEM Essen
SG Flensburg-Handewitt
VfL Gummersbach
TuSEM Essen
ThSV Eisenach
TuSEM Essen
Wilhelmshavener HV
TuSEM Essen

SG Willstatt/Schutterwald
TuSEM Essen

TuS N-LUbbecke
TuSEM Essen
HSV Hamburg
TuSEM Essen

TV Grolwallstadt
TuSEM Essen
TBV Lemgo
ViL Pfullingen
TuSEM Essen

VfL Gummersbach
TuSEM Essen

ThSV Eisenach
TuSEM Essen
Wilhelmshavener HV
TuSEM Essen

SG Willstatt/Schutterwald
TuSEM Essen

TuS N-Libbecke
TuSEM Essen

HSV Hamburg
TuSEM Essen

TV Grol3wallstadt
TuSEM Essen

TBV Lemgo

VfL Pfullingen
TuSEM Essen
TuSEM Essen

HSG D/M Wetzlar
TuSEM Essen

SC Magdeburg
TuSEM Essen

Frisch Auf GAppingen
TuSEM Essen

TSV GWD Minden
TuSEM Essen

THW Kiel

TuSEM Essen

SG Wallau/Massenheim
TuSEM Essen

HSG Nordhorn
TuSEM Essen
TuSEM Essen

SG Flensburg-Handewitt

31:
26 :
30:
32:
122
30:
31:
27 .
31:
34:
26:
27 :
23:
30:
30:
29:
26:
31:
24 :
26 :
30:
24 :
32:
26:
31:
31:
27 :
26:
31:
22
20:
36:
29:
29:

28
27
27
22

28
20
31
27
27
24
27
23
28
36
25
18
34
22
28
27
27
20
37
21
33
25
26
26
31
28
35
31
32



http://www.httipp.de.vu

